
ALL PRICES EXCLUDE NATIONAL PARK FEES
ALL ACTIVITIES SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

A Sunset Cruise + chose any 2 below:

A Sunset Cruise + chose any 2 below:
Elephant Encounter

Solo Zip line or Gorge swing
White water Rafting 

A Chobe Day trip + chose any 1 below:
Elephant Encounter

Solo Zip line or Gorge swing
White water Rafting 

A Chobe day trip + chose any 1 below:

Highwire pass 
12/13 minute Helicopter

Night Drive 

COMBO PACKAGES

Safari Pass 1

Safari Pass 2

Adventure Pass 1

 

+Add Lookout Lunch $98

Adventure Pass 2

Highwire pass 
12/13 minute Helicopter

Night Drive 

Tel: +263 77 273 4176
reservations@eagletouchtours.com
www.eagletouchtours.com

$326

$286

$343

 +263 71 309 3820

$290

Zambezi Classic 

The Eagle Classic 
Helicopter+FallsTour+SundownerCruise 

+ Add lookout Lunch 

Vic Falls Classic $53
 

$77

$215
 

FallsTour+LunchatLookout Cafe

$245

Falls Tour + Sundowner Cruise



RIVER
Sundowner Cruise
Luxury Zambezi Royal Cruise
Dinner Cruise
L/stone Island Breakfast Green 

US$
$45
$84
$95
$105
$110
$165
$175
$150
$160
$139
$226
$85

Zambia
L/stone Island Lunch
Zambia
L/stone Island High Tea Green 

High
Green
High 

Zambia
White Water Rafting
Rafting & Gorge Swing
Crocodile Cage Dive 

High 

SAFARI 
Fu l l D a y C h o b e T r i p 
El e p h a n t E n c o u n t e r 

$154 
$139 

Elephant Art Safari & Lunch/Snacks $174 
Game Drive Zambezi NP (am/pm) 
PVT Reserve (am/pm) 
Night Drive & Bush Dinner 
(Private Game Reserve)
Horse Back Safari 
(Novice / experienced)Zambezi N.P.

$71 
$128 
$174 

$135 

Park fees
$10
$10
$10
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$10
$15

Park fees
$20
$20
$20
$15

$5
$5

$20

Adrenaline 

Gorge Swing
Tandem Gorge Swing
Zip Line
Tandem Zip Line
Flying Fox
Canopy Tour
Highwire Pass 

US$ 

$110
$166
$88
$133
$56
$67
$171 

TOURS
Tour of Victoria Falls
Vic Falls Bike Tour
Meet the People Village Tour
Home Hosted Lunch
Boma Dinner - Including Transfers
Bamba Tram - Sunset Run 

US$
$26
$49
$74
$35
$87
$59

Park fees

$5 
$5 p.p.
$5 
$5 p.p.
$5
$5
$5

Park fees
$50

AIR US$
12/13min Helicopter Flight
25min Helicopter Flight 

Park fees
$150
$284 

$25
$30
$6
$6

12/15min Microlight Flight (Zambia) $190
25/30min Microlight Flight (Zambia)$380 

All activities subject to availability. Rates subject to change All
prices are US$ and per person All prices exclude National Parks
/ Visa fees / Zambia transfers Seasonal Availability - dependant
on river level

 GreenSeason: 6Jan - high water closedate, 1 - 15 Dec
High Season: 1 Jan - 5 Jan, 1 July - 30 Nov, 16 - 31 Dec,
dependent on river levels


