

## COMBO PACKAGES

#### **Adventure Pass 1**

## A Sunset Cruise + chose any 2 below:

Highwire pass
12/13 minute Helicopter
Night Drive

#### **Adventure Pass 2**

### A Sunset Cruise + chose any 2 below:

Elephant Encounter
Solo Zip line or Gorge swing
White water Rafting

\$286

#### Safari Pass 1

#### A Chobe day trip + chose any 1 below:

Highwire pass
12/13 minute Helicopter
Night Drive

Safari Pass 2

## A Chobe Day trip + chose any 1 below:

Solo Zip line or Gorge swing
White water Rafting

## Vic Falls Classic \$53

FallsTour+LunchatLookout Cafe

# The Eagle Classic \$215

Helicopter+FallsTour+SundownerCruise

+ Add lookout Lunch

\$245

#### Zambezi Classic

\$77

Falls Tour + Sundowner Cruise

+Add Lookout Lunch \$98



Tel: +263 77 273 4176

reservations@eagletouchtours.com www.eagletouchtours.com



+263 71 309 3820

ALL PRICES EXCLUDE NATIONAL PARK FEES
ALL ACTIVITIES SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

RIVER	US\$	Park fees
Sundowner Cruise	\$45	\$10
Luxury Zambezi Royal Cruise	\$84	\$10
Dinner Cruise	<b>\$95</b>	\$10
L/stone Island Breakfast Green	\$105	\$25
Zambia High	\$110	\$25
L/stone Island Lunch Green	<b>\$165</b>	\$25
Zambia High	\$175	\$25
L/stone Island High Tea Green	•	\$25
Zambia High	\$160	\$25
White Water Rafting	\$139	<b>\$10</b>
Rafting & Gorge Swing	\$226	\$15
Crocodile Cage Dive	\$85	<b>+-</b> -

Adrenaline	US\$	Park fees
Gorge Swing	\$110	\$5
Tandem Gorge Swing	\$166	\$5 p.p.
Zip Line	\$88	<b>\$5</b>
Tandem Zip Line	\$133	\$5 p.p.
Flying Fox	\$56	<b>\$</b> 5
Canopy Tour	\$67	<b>\$</b> 5
Highwire Pass	\$171	<b>\$</b> 5
700		

SAFARI		Park fees
FullDayChobeTrip	<b>\$154</b>	\$20
ElephantEncounter	<b>\$139</b>	\$20
Elephant Art Safari & Lunch/Snacks	\$174	\$20
Game Drive Zambezi NP (am/pm)	\$71	\$15
PVT Reserve (am/pm)	\$128	\$5
Night Drive & Bush Dinner	\$174	<b>\$</b> 5
( <mark>Priv</mark> ate Game Reserve)		
Horse Back Safari	\$135	\$20
(Novice / experienced)Zambezi N.P.		

AIR US\$		
12/13min Helicopter Flight	<b>\$150</b>	\$25
25min Helicopter Flight	\$284	\$30
12/15min Microlight Flight (Zai	mbia) <b>\$190</b>	<b>\$6</b>
25/30min Microlight Flight (Za	mbia) <b>\$380</b>	<b>\$6</b>

TOURS	US\$	Park fees
Tour of Victoria Falls	\$26	\$50
Vic Falls Bike Tour	\$49	
Meet the People Village Tour	<b>\$74</b>	
Home Hosted Lunch	\$35	
Boma Dinner - Including Transfers	\$87	
Bamba Tram - Sunset Run	\$59	

All activities subject to availability. Rates subject to change All prices are US\$ and per person All prices exclude National Parks / Visa fees / Zambia transfers Seasonal Availability - dependant on river level

GreenSeason: 6Jan - high water closedate, 1 - 15 Dec High Season: 1 Jan - 5 Jan, 1 July - 30 Nov, 16 - 31 Dec, dependent on river levels



